

## Sejal Dharia Patel, MD, Center for Reproductive Medicine

Get to know Dr. Patel, who serves patients in Winter Park, Florida.





**New York City, May 2, 2019 (**<u>Issuewire.com</u>**)** - Dr. Patel is a reproductive endocrinologist and infertility specialist serving Winter Park and the surrounding communities. She is associated with the Center for Reproductive Medicine – a practice that is part of an elite category of infertility clinics that are equipped with on-site embryology, laboratory and surgical facilities, providing patients with the highest quality of fertility care and convenience.

Dr. Patel received her Medical Degree (MD) from the University of Miami. She went on to complete an internship and residency in obstetrics and gynecology at Jackson Memorial Hospital, and then a fellowship in reproductive endocrinology and infertility at the University of Alabama at Birmingham.

Dr. Patel maintains a professional membership with the American Society of Reproductive Medicine (ASRM) and the American College of Obstetricians and Gynecologists (ACOG). Additionally, she is on faculty at the University of Central Florida College of Medicine.

Reproductive Endocrinology is a surgical subspecialty of obstetrics and gynecology that trains physicians in reproductive medicine addressing hormonal functioning as it pertains to reproduction as well as the issue of infertility. As a reproductive endocrinologist, Dr. Patel specializes in general infertility, ovulatory dysfunction, male factor infertility, in vitro fertilization, and fertility preservation.

With at least 10 years of experience in the field, Dr. Patel has treated thousands of patients. She has held the position as co-director of the Reproductive Endocrinology and Infertility Division at Ohio State University's College of Medicine.

## Learn More about Dr. Sejal Dharia Patel:

Through her findatopdoc profile,

https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/1570855-Senjal-Patel-OB-GYN-Obstetrician-Gynecologist or through the Center for Reproductive Medicine, <u>https://ivforlando.com/our-center/medical-team/dr-sejal-patel/</u>

## About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide on you your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact



clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source : Sejal Dharia Patel, MD

See on IssueWire : https://www.issuewire.com/sejal-dharia-patel-md-center-for-reproductive-medicine-1632357348958687

